
 
 

Prospective Doctoral Student Information Sessions 
Zoom link for all sessions: 
https://calstatela.zoom.us/j/83447008100 
 

• Wednesday, December 3 
• Thursday, December 11 
• Wednesday, December 17 
• Tuesday, December 30 
• Wednesday, January 7 
• Tuesday, January 13 
• Tuesday, January 27 
• Tuesday, February 10 
• Tuesday, February 24 
• Tuesday, March 3 
• Tuesday, March 17 
• Tuesday, March 24 
• Tuesday, April 7 
• Tuesday, April 14 
• Tuesday, April 21 
• Tuesday, April 28 
• Tuesday, May 5 
• Tuesday, May 12 
• Tuesday, May 19 
• Tuesday, May 26 

 
 

https://nam10.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fcalstatela.zoom.us%2Fj%2F83447008100&data=05%7C02%7Caleyva24%40calstatela.edu%7C075ddee755df4e9b32e808de020dc4b7%7Cce8a2002448f4f5882b1d86f73e3afdd%7C0%7C0%7C638950455314939947%7CUnknown%7CTWFpbGZsb3d8eyJFbXB0eU1hcGkiOnRydWUsIlYiOiIwLjAuMDAwMCIsIlAiOiJXaW4zMiIsIkFOIjoiTWFpbCIsIldUIjoyfQ%3D%3D%7C0%7C%7C%7C&sdata=Nts9hfzvJAd7hSiGV%2BUIXIAruB3PqJlHfkCiCcPJeN4%3D&reserved=0

